CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: CA1350861060

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
14.36 CAD

Difference

o

1.77% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA1350861060

GOOS

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Consumer Products
Stock

439 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.35 CAD (3,800)
14.55 CAD (100)
14.13 CAD
14.53 CAD
14.13 CAD

14.11 CAD
14.390152 CAD
226,368
3,257,469.99
1,741

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1350861060&ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d73d612dc195353d5eada41cbf2e152052049ecb3e5ffd2a4fafd957fee37373&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97315d384cdaf54a3&time=1723676417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2449611c37c5f3f1ceb4105e8d7df09a2b52d444fde9396c7e20e6d3a1aa153d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4ac30cc87b01e544&time=1723676417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcdd96c92109b1e11bc98a3cdc56bd66fae022f742c6f0ce76840fc8b8d4cf74&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f91565a5af0192915&time=1723676417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b052010e909d637a88d7f4cc689f9447e51b8112a7bc379e5942dd7133b30fd&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1aa1c1471f347b6a8&time=1723676417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af88f2342b5570d57bec8afe9420956993371c6782b471feea45c4022d5c9ef1&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1d981786f545c159&time=1723676417&tool=RSC

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
14.36 CAD

Difference

(] 1.77% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1350861060

GOOS

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Consumer Products
Stock

439 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.35 CAD (3,800)
Ask (Ask size) 14.55 CAD (100)
Open 14.13 CAD
High 14.53 CAD
Low 14.13 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.11 CAD
VWAP 14.390152 CAD
Volume (pcs) 226,368
Trading volume 3,257,469.99
Number of trades 1,741
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.97% -36.43% -68.56%
Perf (abs.) -2.73 -8.23 -31.32
Beta 1.28 1.52 2.13
Volatility 43.30 44.52 52.77

ERSTE

Group

60.00 |
L

50.00 ‘j ﬁ

40.00 )\

30.00

20.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 9.546 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 14.36 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:50 9.444 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 10.49 USD
13

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 9.426 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

3.26

0.00

6.15

0.00

14.19 CAD (210,250)
16.04 CAD (203,887)
16.69 CAD (217,467)
17.07 CAD (312,829)

20.09 CAD (2024/06/03)

13.95 CAD (2024/08/07)

22.50 CAD (2023/09/01)

13.61 CAD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

1

1,741

5,564
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184346339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184722083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183223469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185446968

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2021/02/
05

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

17:25 55.9944 CAD 0.01

09:58 9.394 EUR  0.00

08:10 9.362 EUR  0.00

20:22 9.506 EUR  0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183676837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302203

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@) CANADA GOOSE

Contact Details
CANADA GOOSE HLDGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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